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CTO INFANTIL VERANO C.MADRID 21-22
M86_MADRID, 8 - 10/7/2022

Prueba 10 Masc, 400m Estilos INFANTIL M FMN
08/07/2022 - 18:42 Resultados
RRFEN 4:12.67 , JOAN LLUIS PONS RAMON TOKYO (JPN) 24/07/2021
RMAD 4:14.65 , GONZALEZ DE OLIVEIRA HUGO INDIANAPOLIS (USA) 27/08/2017
Clas. Nombre Afo Club Marca Puntos
15 afios Masculino
1. ANGELONE LOPEZ, Fausto 07 SEK -C.D. Sek 5:14.61 26,00
50m: 31.89  31.89 150m: 1:51.97 42.65  250m: 3:14.83 42.81  350m: 4:3859  39.47
100m: 1:09.32  37.43 200m: 2:32.02  40.05  300m: 3:59.12 4429  400m: 5:14.61  36.02
2. MORENO HEFFERNAN, Carlos 07 MOSTO - A.D.N. Mostoles 5:31.40 21,00
50m; 33.32 33.32 150m: 1:59.99 44.46 250m: 3:27.81 44.89 350m: 4:54.63 40.51
100m: 1:15.53 4221 200m: 2:42.92  42.93  300m: 4:14.12  46.31  400m: 5:31.40  36.77
3. SANDOVAL SANCHEZ, Camilo 07 ROZAS - C.N. Las Rozas 5:44.24 18,00
50m: 35.29  35.29 150m: 2:06.56  46.70  250m: 3:38.19  46.65  350m: 5:05.72  39.77
100m: 1:19.86 44 .57 200m: 2:51.54 44,98 300m: 4:25.95 47.76 400m: 5:44.24 38.52
DQ NAVARRO CIVANTOS, Antonio 07 VALLE - C.D. El Valle -
DQ HERNANDO MARTINEZ, Alvaro 07 VALLE - C.D. El Valle -
DQ RUIZ SALAS, Adrian 07 ARGAN - C.M.N. Arganda -
BAJA YE, David 07 CALCO - C.N. Ciudad De Alcorcon -
16 afios Masculino
1. HEREDERO AMELLER, David 06 GSD - C.D. Gredos San Diego 4:53.74 26,00
50m:  30.68  30.68 150m: 1:46.34  40.04  250m: 3:05.99  41.12  350m: 4:22.97 35.43
100m: 1:06.30  35.62 200m: 2:24.87 38.53  300m: 3:47.54  41.55  400m: 4:53.74  30.77
2. SANTISTEBAN ROMERO, Marc®06 GSD - C.D. Gredos San Diego 4:54.89 21,00
50m:  30.92  30.92 150m: 1:44.03 37.06  250m: 3:03.15 42.88  350m: 4:21.35 34.54
100m: 1:06.97  36.05 200m: 2:20.27 36.24  300m: 3:46.81 43.66  400m: 4:54.89 3354
3. MALPICA PEIRO, Manuel 06 LEGAN - C.N. Leganes 4:57.65 18,00
50m:  30.11  30.11 150m: 1:47.42  40.93  250m: 3:08.57 4157 350m: 4:25.82  34.82
100m: 1:06.49  36.38 200m: 2:27.00 39.58  300m: 3:51.00 42.43  400m: 4:57.65  31.83
4. MARTIN RUIZ DE LEON, Bruno 06 GSD - C.D. Gredos San Diego 4:59.63 17,00
50m:  31.49  31.49 150m: 1:47.82 38.50 250m: 3:07.01 40.45 350m: 4:25.00 35.78
100m: 1:09.32  37.83 200m: 2:26.56 38.74  300m: 3:49.22 4221  400m: 4:59.63  34.63
5. TURCHETTI MILLAN, Giorgio 06 CANOE - Real Canoe N.C. 5:06.45 16,00
50m; 31.09 31.09 150m: 1:47.78 40.08 250m: 3:10.93 44.24 350m: 4:32.18 36.41
100m: 1:07.70  36.61 200m: 2:26.69 38.91  300m: 3:55.77 44.84  400m: 5:06.45  34.27
6. GAFO ZAPICO, Pelayo 06 VALLE - C.D. El Valle 5:08.91 15,00
50m: 33.06 33.06 150m: 1:49.72 36.82  250m: 3:11.97 45.62  350m: 4:33.85  36.02
100m: 1:12.90  39.84 200m: 2:26.35 36.63 300m: 3:57.83 45.86  400m: 5:08.91  35.06
7. ROMERO VARAS, Carlos 06 GSD - C.D. Gredos San Diego 5:11.00 -
50m: 31.89  31.89 150m: 1:50.69 38.77  250m: 3:14.30 4453  350m: 4:36.28  35.66
100m: 1:11.92  40.03 200m: 2:29.77 39.08  300m: 4:00.62  46.32  400m: 5:11.00 34.72
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8. HERRERO CORRAL, Matias 06 GSD - C.D. Gredos San Diego 5:18.52 -
50m: 31.58 31.58 150m: 1:51.93 42.27 250m: 3:19.36 47.18 350m: 4:42.66 36.70
100m: 1:09.66 38.08 200m: 2:32.18 40.25 300m: 4:05.96 46.60 400m: 5:18.52 35.86

9. CASCON LOPEZ DE RODAS, G06 MAKO - C.D.E. Mako 5:37.44 14,00
50m: 35.13 35.13 150m: 1:57.24 42.31 250m:; 3:27.52 49.87 350m: 4:59.49 41.44
100m: 1:14.93 39.80 200m: 2:37.65 40.41 300m: 4:18.05 50.53 400m: 5:37.44 37.95
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